CORPORATION				5		AF CP	a, U
COMPANY	ACCOUNT NO.	:	072100	000032			Top of a
	REFERENCE	:	875451	71	.83817	ۍ ۲	
	AUTHORIZATION	:					061) 105
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ PPD		· - -	-	,
ORDER DATE :	October 25, 2000						<u></u>
ORDER TIME :	1:02 PM			•			
ORDER NO. :	875451-005	·· •/·		00	0003 -10/2	343923	30
CUSTOMER NO:	7183817				***	*43.75 **	****43.7
Rob	ert E. Turffs, Eg ert E. Turffs, P. te B	3q .a.		· . ·		-	
144	4 First St. asota, FL 34236				-		
	DOMESTIC AN	<u>1ENDI</u>	MENT FII	ING		- <u></u>	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
NAME :	ROBERT E. TURE	FS,	P.A.				
	+ FILE FIRE						
EFFICTIV						DIVI	
XX ARTICLES	OF AMENDMENT					00 OCT 25 PH 2: 29 DIVISION OF CORPORT	
	THE FOLLOWING AS	PROC	OF OF FI	LING:	:	CORP P	997 - 13 - 14
PLEASE RETURN '					5		

N.C. -O. COULLIETTE OCT 2 5 2009



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF ROBERT E. TURFFS, P.A.

ARTICLE 1. - NAME

The name of this corporation is: ROBERT E. TURFFS, P.A.

ARTICLE 2. - TEXT OF THE AMENDMENT TO CHANGE NAME

The name of the corporation is: ROBERT E. TURFFS OF SARASOTA, CHARTERED

ARTICLE 3. - ADOPTION OF AMENDMENTS

The foregoing amendment was approved by the sole director and the sole shareholder of the corporation. Certification of the action of the sole director and sole shareholder of the corporation is attached.

The undersigned, as President of the Corporation has executed these Articles of Amendment of the Articles of Incorporation on October 7 2000.

October 75 Turffs // President Robert Έ.

I hereby certify that I am the duly elected secretary of the forenamed corporation, and that the foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of the corporation was approved by the sole shareholder and the sole direction of the forenamed corporation.

Dated: October 2 2000. Turffs // Secretary Robert E.